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2002 Bayou 300 4X4

PARTS LIST
Wheels/Tires

ITEM NAME

VALVE (Ref # 16126)
TIRE,FR,AT24X8-11,KT962(D) (Ref # 41002)
TIRE,RR,AT24X10-11,KT962A(D) (Ref # 41002A)
TIRE,FR,AT24X8-11(GOOD YEAR) (Ref # 41009)
TIRE,RR,AT24X10-11(GOOD YEAR) (Ref # 41009A)
RIM,RR,11X8.0,SILVER NO.40 (Ref # 41025)
RIM,FR,11X6.5,SILVER NO.40 (Ref # 41025A)
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 92210)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
16126-4001
41002-1678
41002-1890
41009-1163
41009-1164
41025-1334-5A
41025-1342-5A
92210-1204 16
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